
#1 Men's 100 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 PETTINGELL, Josh 8 Milford Middle 12.46  (NW) 5(1) 10

2 GAFF, Lukas 8 Saint Christo 12.98  (NW) 5(2) 8

3 FIGUEROA, Adolfo 8 Hollis Brookli 13.22  (NW) 5(3) 6

4 PETTINGELL, Matthew 8 Milford Middle 13.30  (NW) 5(4) 4

5 EVELYN, Jameson 8 Hollis Brookli 13.62  (NW) 1(1) 2

6 WU, Zachary 7 Hollis Brookli 13.68  (NW) 1(2) 1

7 ARSENOV, Eric 8 Milford Middle 13.78  (NW) 1(3)

8 SYDOW, Cameron 7 Saint Christo 13.79  (NW) 4(1)

9 SOUZA, Michael 7 Hollis Brookli 13.87  (NW) 5(5)

10 KALLFELZ, Sam 7 Hollis Brookli 14.11  (NW) 4(2)

11 CARTER, Owen 7 Hollis Brookli 14.48  (NW) 4(3)

12 BODE, Christopher 8 Merrimack Va 14.51  (NW) 3(1)

13 GOGIA, Abeer 8 Hollis Brookli 14.52  (NW) 4(4)

14 HUGHES, Tristan 7 Milford Middle 14.57  (NW) 4(5)

15 COURTNEY, Brendan 8 Milford Middle 14.62  (NW) 4(6)

16 BOWEN, Jake 6 Saint Christo 14.68  (NW) 3(2)

17 BURNS, Isaac 7 Hollis Brookli 14.80  (NW) 2(1)

18 CAHILL, Jackson 8 Hollis Brookli 14.81  (NW) 1(4)

19 MITCHELL, Levi 8 Hollis Brookli 15.67  (NW) 2(2)

19 LECLERC, Benjamin 7 Hollis Brookli 15.67  (NW) 5(6)

21 PHILIP, Josh 8 Hollis Brookli 15.70  (NW) 1(5)

21 YILDRIM, Deniz 7 Hollis Brookli 15.70  (NW) 2(3)

23 PEREZ, Giancarlo 6 Saint Christo 16.49  (NW) 3(3)

24 JAGMAG, Humza 8 Hollis Brookli 16.58  (NW) 2(4)

25 LEDOUX, Ben 8 Hollis Brookli 16.84  (NW) 2(5)

26 CLOUGH, Garrett 6 Merrimack Va 17.40  (NW) 3(4)

27 HABERMAN, Lucas 6 Saint Christo 17.62  (NW) 3(5)

28 DICKINSON, Oliver 7 Merrimack Va 17.64  (NW) 3(6)

29 BOLDUC, Jacob 6 Merrimack Va 18.65  (NW) 1(6)

30 SPRING, Caden 6 Merrimack Va 21.77  (NW) 2(6)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 EVELYN, Jameson 8 Hollis Brookli 13.62

2 WU, Zachary 7 Hollis Brookli 13.68

3 ARSENOV, Eric 8 Milford Middle 13.78

4 CAHILL, Jackson 8 Hollis Brookli 14.81

5 PHILIP, Josh 8 Hollis Brookli 15.70

6 BOLDUC, Jacob 6 Merrimack Va 18.65

Section 2 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 BURNS, Isaac 7 Hollis Brookli 14.80

2 MITCHELL, Levi 8 Hollis Brookli 15.67

3 YILDRIM, Deniz 7 Hollis Brookli 15.70

4 JAGMAG, Humza 8 Hollis Brookli 16.58

5 LEDOUX, Ben 8 Hollis Brookli 16.84

#1 Men's 100 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time
6 SPRING, Caden 6 Merrimack Va 21.77

Section 3 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 BODE, Christopher 8 Merrimack Va 14.51

2 BOWEN, Jake 6 Saint Christo 14.68

3 PEREZ, Giancarlo 6 Saint Christo 16.49

4 CLOUGH, Garrett 6 Merrimack Va 17.40

5 HABERMAN, Lucas 6 Saint Christo 17.62

6 DICKINSON, Oliver 7 Merrimack Va 17.64

Section 4 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 SYDOW, Cameron 7 Saint Christo 13.79

2 KALLFELZ, Sam 7 Hollis Brookli 14.11

3 CARTER, Owen 7 Hollis Brookli 14.48

4 GOGIA, Abeer 8 Hollis Brookli 14.52

5 HUGHES, Tristan 7 Milford Middle 14.57

6 COURTNEY, Brendan 8 Milford Middle 14.62

Section 5 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 PETTINGELL, Josh 8 Milford Middle 12.46

2 GAFF, Lukas 8 Saint Christo 12.98

3 FIGUEROA, Adolfo 8 Hollis Brookli 13.22

4 PETTINGELL, Matthew 8 Milford Middle 13.30

5 SOUZA, Michael 7 Hollis Brookli 13.87

6 LECLERC, Benjamin 7 Hollis Brookli 15.67

#3 Men's 200 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 PETTINGELL, Josh 8 Milford Middle 26.29  (NW) 4(1) 10

2 TESSIER, Gavyn 8 Milford Middle 27.13  (NW) 4(2) 8

3 PETTINGELL, Matthew 8 Milford Middle 27.16  (NW) 4(3) 6

4 WU, Zachary 7 Hollis Brookli 28.14  (NW) 4(4) 4

5 EVELYN, Jameson 8 Hollis Brookli 28.38  (NW) 1(1) 2

6 STONE, Blake 8 Milford Middle 28.98  (NW) 3(1) 1

7 BODE, Christopher 8 Merrimack Va 29.59  (NW) 3(2)

8 GEOFFROY, Benjamin 8 Merrimack Va 29.93  (NW) 4(5)

9 BOWEN, Jake 6 Saint Christo 30.11  (NW) 3(3)

10 HUGHES, Tristan 7 Milford Middle 30.99  (NW) 2(1)

11 JAKUBOWSKI, Dennis Trey 7 Merrimack Va 31.86  (NW) 1(2)

12 COURTNEY, Brendan 8 Milford Middle 31.90  (NW) 3(4)

13 PHILIP, Josh 8 Hollis Brookli 32.83  (NW) 2(2)

14 ARAUJO, Kauan 7 Hollis Brookli 33.13  (NW) 3(5)

15 KOLAR, Enzo 7 Hollis Brookli 35.64  (NW) 2(3)

16 CHEVALIER, Rohan 6 Merrimack Va 37.28  (NW) 1(3)

17 BOLDUC, Jacob 6 Merrimack Va 40.04  (NW) 1(4)

18 CLOUGH, Garrett 6 Merrimack Va 40.73  (NW) 3(6)

DICKINSON, Oliver 7 Merrimack Va NT  (NW) 2

FIGUEROA, Adolfo 8 Hollis Brookli NT  (NW) 4

SECTION RESULTS
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#3 Men's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 EVELYN, Jameson 8 Hollis Brookli 28.38

2 JAKUBOWSKI, Dennis Trey 7 Merrimack Va 31.86

3 CHEVALIER, Rohan 6 Merrimack Va 37.28

4 BOLDUC, Jacob 6 Merrimack Va 40.04

Section 2 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 HUGHES, Tristan 7 Milford Middle 30.99

2 PHILIP, Josh 8 Hollis Brookli 32.83

3 KOLAR, Enzo 7 Hollis Brookli 35.64

DICKINSON, Oliver 7 Merrimack Va NT

Section 3 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 STONE, Blake 8 Milford Middle 28.98

2 BODE, Christopher 8 Merrimack Va 29.59

3 BOWEN, Jake 6 Saint Christo 30.11

4 COURTNEY, Brendan 8 Milford Middle 31.90

5 ARAUJO, Kauan 7 Hollis Brookli 33.13

6 CLOUGH, Garrett 6 Merrimack Va 40.73

Section 4 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 PETTINGELL, Josh 8 Milford Middle 26.29

2 TESSIER, Gavyn 8 Milford Middle 27.13

3 PETTINGELL, Matthew 8 Milford Middle 27.16

4 WU, Zachary 7 Hollis Brookli 28.14

5 GEOFFROY, Benjamin 8 Merrimack Va 29.93

FIGUEROA, Adolfo 8 Hollis Brookli NT

#5 Men's 400 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 GRIEBEL, Adam 7 Saint Christo 1:06.59 3(1) 10

2 BURNS, Isaac 7 Hollis Brookli 1:06.74 2(1) 8

3 ARTHUR, James 8 Hollis Brookli 1:07.09 3(2) 6

4 O'CONNER, Brady 8 Milford Middle 1:07.99 3(3) 4

5 FELDER, Ethan 8 Saint Christo 1:08.22 3(4) 2

6 STONE, Blake 8 Milford Middle 1:08.57 3(5) 1

7 FLYNN, Noah 7 Hollis Brookli 1:11.89 2(2)

8 GIES, Eli 8 Milford Middle 1:14.13 2(3)

9 BOTTINO, Jason 7 Hollis Brookli 1:16.15 2(4)

10 JACQUET, Landon 7 Milford Middle 1:18.49 1(1)

11 BUCHINO, Christian 7 Hollis Brookli 1:20.24 1(2)

12 ELLIOTT, Jacob 7 Milford Middle 1:23.77 1(3)

13 CHEVALIER, Rohan 6 Merrimack Va 1:23.96 2(5)

14 CLOUGH, Garrett 6 Merrimack Va 1:28.41 1(4)

JAGMAG, Humza 8 Hollis Brookli NT 1

ARAUJO, Kauan 7 Hollis Brookli NT 2

BLAY, Maliki 8 Milford Middle NT 3

SECTION RESULTS

#5 Men's 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1 JACQUET, Landon 7 Milford Middle 1:18.49

2 BUCHINO, Christian 7 Hollis Brookli 1:20.24

3 ELLIOTT, Jacob 7 Milford Middle 1:23.77

4 CLOUGH, Garrett 6 Merrimack Va 1:28.41

JAGMAG, Humza 8 Hollis Brookli NT

Section 2 of 3

1 BURNS, Isaac 7 Hollis Brookli 1:06.74

2 FLYNN, Noah 7 Hollis Brookli 1:11.89

3 GIES, Eli 8 Milford Middle 1:14.13

4 BOTTINO, Jason 7 Hollis Brookli 1:16.15

5 CHEVALIER, Rohan 6 Merrimack Va 1:23.96

ARAUJO, Kauan 7 Hollis Brookli NT

Section 3 of 3

1 GRIEBEL, Adam 7 Saint Christo 1:06.59

2 ARTHUR, James 8 Hollis Brookli 1:07.09

3 O'CONNER, Brady 8 Milford Middle 1:07.99

4 FELDER, Ethan 8 Saint Christo 1:08.22

5 STONE, Blake 8 Milford Middle 1:08.57

BLAY, Maliki 8 Milford Middle NT

#7 Men's 800 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 CANAWAY, Tommy 8 Saint Christo 2:26.19 2(1) 10

2 FELDER, Ethan 8 Saint Christo 2:35.25 2(2) 8

3 NARDONE, Sam 7 Saint Christo 2:37.58 2(3) 6

4 O'CONNER, Brady 8 Milford Middle 2:39.77 2(4) 4

5 DELLI COLLI, Ryan 8 Milford Middle 2:51.43 1(1) 2

6 MCCORMICK, Justin 8 Milford Middle 2:52.52 2(5) 1

7 BELANGER, Joshua 8 Hollis Brookli 2:56.27 2(6)

8 SCOTT, William 8 Hollis Brookli 2:59.03 2(7)

9 COATES, Josh 7 Milford Middle 3:02.01 1(2)

10 SCHNITZLER, Joseph 7 Milford Middle 3:03.70 1(3)

11 HINDLE, Kooper 7 Milford Middle 3:03.88 1(4)

12 VENKATESH, Arvind 8 Hollis Brookli 3:16.86 1(5)

BUCHINO, Christian 7 Hollis Brookli NT 1

BAUER, Eric Hollis Brookli NT 1

GEOFFROY, Benjamin 8 Merrimack Va NT 1

SOUZA, Pedro 8 Hollis Brookli NT 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 DELLI COLLI, Ryan 8 Milford Middle 2:51.43

2 COATES, Josh 7 Milford Middle 3:02.01

3 SCHNITZLER, Joseph 7 Milford Middle 3:03.70

4 HINDLE, Kooper 7 Milford Middle 3:03.88
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#7 Men's 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time
5 VENKATESH, Arvind 8 Hollis Brookli 3:16.86

BUCHINO, Christian 7 Hollis Brookli NT

BAUER, Eric Hollis Brookli NT

GEOFFROY, Benjamin 8 Merrimack Va NT

Section 2 of 2

1 CANAWAY, Tommy 8 Saint Christo 2:26.19

2 FELDER, Ethan 8 Saint Christo 2:35.25

3 NARDONE, Sam 7 Saint Christo 2:37.58

4 O'CONNER, Brady 8 Milford Middle 2:39.77

5 MCCORMICK, Justin 8 Milford Middle 2:52.52

6 BELANGER, Joshua 8 Hollis Brookli 2:56.27

7 SCOTT, William 8 Hollis Brookli 2:59.03

SOUZA, Pedro 8 Hollis Brookli NT

#9 Men's 1600 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 GOMES, Devin 8 Hollis Brookli 5:33.74 10

2 GRIEBEL, Adam 7 Saint Christo 5:36.78 8

3 SCOTT, William 8 Hollis Brookli 6:06.03 6

4 MCCORMICK, Justin 8 Milford Middle 6:07.57 4

5 HINDLE, Kooper 7 Milford Middle 6:13.45 2

6 BERGERON, Jeremy 8 Milford Middle 6:19.30 1

7 GIES, Eli 8 Milford Middle 6:27.27

8 FAY, Harrison 7 Hollis Brookli 6:30.36

9 FOSSNES, Nathan 8 Hollis Brookli 6:31.64

10 COATES, Josh 7 Milford Middle 6:34.90

11 ELLIOTT, Jacob 7 Milford Middle 6:36.74

12 ABBOUD, Joseph 7 Saint Christo 6:40.30

13 BAUER, Eric Hollis Brookli 7:18.34

#11 Men's 100m Hurdles
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 GOMES, Devin 8 Hollis Brookli 15.58  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 TESSIER, Gavyn 8 Milford Middle 15.90  (NW) 2(2) 8

3 SOUZA, Pedro 8 Hollis Brookli 15.96  (NW) 2(3) 6

4 BLAY, Maliki 8 Milford Middle 16.59  (NW) 2(4) 4

5 ARSENOV, Eric 8 Milford Middle 17.26  (NW) 1(1) 2

6 CHEVALIER, Westin 8 Merrimack Va 18.67  (NW) 1(2) 1

7 DICKINSON, Oliver 7 Merrimack Va 19.89  (NW) 1(3)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 ARSENOV, Eric 8 Milford Middle 17.26

2 CHEVALIER, Westin 8 Merrimack Va 18.67

3 DICKINSON, Oliver 7 Merrimack Va 19.89

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

#11 Men's 100m Hurdles (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time
1 GOMES, Devin 8 Hollis Brookli 15.58

2 TESSIER, Gavyn 8 Milford Middle 15.90

3 SOUZA, Pedro 8 Hollis Brookli 15.96

4 BLAY, Maliki 8 Milford Middle 16.59

#13 Men's 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Milford Middle School (A) 50.53 10

2 Hollis Brookline Middle School (A) 55.71 8

3 Saint Christopher Academy (A) 56.66 6

4 Merrimack Valley Middle School (A) 59.42 4

#15 Men's 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Hollis Brookline Middle School (A) 4:33.84 10

2 Milford Middle School (A) 4:46.91 8

3 Saint Christopher Academy (A) 4:49.59 6

#17 Men's High Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 GAFF, Lukas 8 Saint Christo 4' 10" 10

2 STONE, Blake 8 Milford Middle4' 6" 8

3 BURNS, Isaac 7 Hollis Brookli 4' 4" 5

3 ARTHUR, James 8 Hollis Brookli 4' 4" 5

5 O'CONNER, Brady 8 Milford Middle4' 0" 2

6 KOLAR, Enzo 7 Hollis Brookli 4' 0" 1

MOHAMMED, Yoshi 7 Merrimack Mi NH

GUIDISH, Reid 8 Merrimack Mi NH

SCOTT, Ethan 8 Milford MiddleNH

SHORETTE, Trevor 8 Merrimack Mi NH

CASSETTY, Austin 8 Merrimack Mi NH

#19 Men's Long Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 PETTINGELL, Josh 8 Milford Middle15' 7"  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 CANAWAY, Tommy 8 Saint Christo 15' 0"  (NW) 2(2) 8

3 BLAY, Maliki 8 Milford Middle14' 71 /2  (NW) 2(3) 6

4 PETTINGELL, Matthew 8 Milford Middle14' 31 /2  (NW) 2(4) 4

5 NARDONE, Sam 7 Saint Christo 13' 10"  (NW) 2(5) 2

6 BODE, Christopher 8 Merrimack Va13' 9"  (NW) 1(1) 1

7 GRIEBEL, Adam 7 Saint Christo 13' 3"  (NW) 1(2)

8 GAFF, Lukas 8 Saint Christo 13' 0"  (NW) 1(3)

9 EVELYN, Jameson 8 Hollis Brookli 12' 101 /2  (NW) 1(4)

10 SYDOW, Cameron 7 Saint Christo 12' 8"  (NW) 2(6)

11 JAKUBOWSKI, Dennis Trey 7 Merrimack Va12' 11 /2  (NW) 2(7)

12 ABBOUD, Joseph 7 Saint Christo 11' 5"  (NW) 1(5)

13 GIES, Eli 8 Milford Middle10' 71 /2  (NW) 2(8)
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#19 Men's Long Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
14 DELLI COLLI, Ryan 8 Milford Middle10' 6"  (NW) 2(9)

15 CLARK, Ryan 7 Milford Middle9' 11"  (NW) 1(6)

SCOTT, Samuari 8 Merrimack Mi NM  (NW) 1

LECLERC, Benjamin 7 Hollis Brookli NM  (NW) 1

BOWEN, Jake 6 Saint Christo NM  (NW) 1

GUIDISH, Reid 8 Merrimack Mi NM  (NW) 1

SHAVELL, Parker 7 Merrimack Mi NM  (NW) 1

WINEFIELD, Owen 7 Merrimack Mi NM  (NW) 1

MAZZONE JR, Joseph 7 Merrimack Mi NM  (NW) 2

MOHAMMED, Yoshi 7 Merrimack Mi NM  (NW) 2

ARTHUR, James 8 Hollis Brookli NM  (NW) 2

GORDON, Graham 7 Saint Christo NM  (NW) 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 BODE, Christopher 8 Merrimack Va13' 9"  (NW)

2 GRIEBEL, Adam 7 Saint Christo 13' 3"  (NW)

3 GAFF, Lukas 8 Saint Christo 13' 0"  (NW)

4 EVELYN, Jameson 8 Hollis Brookli 12' 101 /2  (NW)

5 ABBOUD, Joseph 7 Saint Christo 11' 5"  (NW)

6 CLARK, Ryan 7 Milford Middle9' 11"  (NW)

SCOTT, Samuari 8 Merrimack Mi NM  (NW)

LECLERC, Benjamin 7 Hollis Brookli NM  (NW)

BOWEN, Jake 6 Saint Christo NM  (NW)

GUIDISH, Reid 8 Merrimack Mi NM  (NW)

SHAVELL, Parker 7 Merrimack Mi NM  (NW)

WINEFIELD, Owen 7 Merrimack Mi NM  (NW)

Flight 2 of 2

1 PETTINGELL, Josh 8 Milford Middle15' 7"  (NW)

2 CANAWAY, Tommy 8 Saint Christo 15' 0"  (NW)

3 BLAY, Maliki 8 Milford Middle14' 71 /2  (NW)

4 PETTINGELL, Matthew 8 Milford Middle14' 31 /2  (NW)

5 NARDONE, Sam 7 Saint Christo 13' 10"  (NW)

6 SYDOW, Cameron 7 Saint Christo 12' 8"  (NW)

7 JAKUBOWSKI, Dennis Trey 7 Merrimack Va12' 11 /2  (NW)

8 GIES, Eli 8 Milford Middle10' 71 /2  (NW)

9 DELLI COLLI, Ryan 8 Milford Middle10' 6"  (NW)

MAZZONE JR, Joseph 7 Merrimack Mi NM  (NW)

MOHAMMED, Yoshi 7 Merrimack Mi NM  (NW)

ARTHUR, James 8 Hollis Brookli NM  (NW)

GORDON, Graham 7 Saint Christo NM  (NW)

#21 Men's Shot Put
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 PHILLIPS, Wyatt Hollis Brookli 36' 91 /2 1(1) 10

2 MAZERALL, Brendan 8 Milford Middle34' 101 /2 2(1) 8

#21 Men's Shot Put (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
3 CARTER, Owen 7 Hollis Brookli 29' 2" 1(2) 6

4 SCHNITZLER, Joseph 7 Milford Middle27' 4" 2(2) 4

5 WILLIAMS, Cole 8 Milford Middle26' 10" 2(3) 2

6 CHEVALIER, Westin 8 Merrimack Va23' 3" 2(4) 1

7 COATES, Josh 7 Milford Middle22' 5" 2(5)

8 LEDOUX, Ben 8 Hollis Brookli 21' 51 /2 1(3)

9 EMOND, Luke 8 Saint Christo 21' 0" 1(4)

10 JACQUET, Landon 7 Milford Middle18' 10" 1(5)

11 BOTTINO, Jason 7 Hollis Brookli 18' 4" 1(6)

12 NEAL, James 6 Saint Christo 16' 11" 1(7)

13 CLARK, Ryan 7 Milford Middle16' 91 /2 1(8)

14 SPRING, Caden 6 Merrimack Va11' 9" 1(9)

MAYNARD, Charlie 8 Saint Christo NM 1

SHAVELL, Parker 7 Merrimack Mi NM 1

GOGIA, Abeer 8 Hollis Brookli NM 1

RICKS, Ben 8 Merrimack Mi NM 2

MINICHIELLO, Andrew 8 Merrimack Mi NM 2

LELIEVRE, Cooper 8 Merrimack Mi NM 2

DEWAR, Rhys 8 Merrimack Mi NM 2

ANDERSON, Carter 8 Merrimack Mi NM 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 PHILLIPS, Wyatt Hollis Brookli 36' 91 /2

2 CARTER, Owen 7 Hollis Brookli 29' 2"

3 LEDOUX, Ben 8 Hollis Brookli 21' 51 /2

4 EMOND, Luke 8 Saint Christo 21' 0"

5 JACQUET, Landon 7 Milford Middle18' 10"

6 BOTTINO, Jason 7 Hollis Brookli 18' 4"

7 NEAL, James 6 Saint Christo 16' 11"

8 CLARK, Ryan 7 Milford Middle16' 91 /2

9 SPRING, Caden 6 Merrimack Va11' 9"

MAYNARD, Charlie 8 Saint Christo NM

SHAVELL, Parker 7 Merrimack Mi NM

GOGIA, Abeer 8 Hollis Brookli NM

Flight 2 of 2

1 MAZERALL, Brendan 8 Milford Middle34' 101 /2

2 SCHNITZLER, Joseph 7 Milford Middle27' 4"

3 WILLIAMS, Cole 8 Milford Middle26' 10"

4 CHEVALIER, Westin 8 Merrimack Va23' 3"

5 COATES, Josh 7 Milford Middle22' 5"

RICKS, Ben 8 Merrimack Mi NM

MINICHIELLO, Andrew 8 Merrimack Mi NM

LELIEVRE, Cooper 8 Merrimack Mi NM

DEWAR, Rhys 8 Merrimack Mi NM
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#21 Men's Shot Put (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark

ANDERSON, Carter 8 Merrimack Mi NM

#23 Men's Discus
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 MAZERALL, Brendan 8 Milford Middle90' 9" 2 10

2 KALLFELZ, Sam 7 Hollis Brookli 89' 0" 1(1) 8

3 MARCHANT, Nathan 8 Hollis Brookli 79' 11" 2 6

4 CROOKS, John 8 Hollis Brookli 71' 0" 2 4

5 CHEVALIER, Westin 8 Merrimack Va69' 3" 1(2) 2

6 SCHNITZLER, Joseph 7 Milford Middle64' 5" 2 1

7 GARRITY, Collin 8 Hollis Brookli 52' 8" 1(3)

8 NARDONE, Sam 7 Saint Christo 50' 5" 2

9 EMOND, Luke 8 Saint Christo 48' 11" 2

10 TALLAMRAJU, Neil 8 Hollis Brookli 42' 5" 1(4)

11 WILLIAMS, Cole 8 Milford Middle36' 6" 1(5)

12 HODGES, Raymond 6 Merrimack Va32' 5" 1(6)

MAYNARD, Charlie 8 Saint Christo NM 1

MICHAEL, Farrell 6 Merrimack VaNM 1

NEAL, James 6 Saint Christo NM 1

ZEMAN, Josiah 6 Saint Christo NM 1

BEAUREGARD, Zack 7 Merrimack Mi NM 1

MITCHELL, Levi 8 Hollis Brookli NM 1

ANDERSON, Jack 7 Merrimack Mi NM 2

ANDERSON, Carter 8 Merrimack Mi NM 2

MINICHIELLO, Andrew 8 Merrimack Mi NM 2

RICKS, Ben 8 Merrimack Mi NM 2

LELIEVRE, Cooper 8 Merrimack Mi NM 2

WAYBRIGHT, Nicholas 8 Hollis Brookli NM 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 KALLFELZ, Sam 7 Hollis Brookli 89' 0"

2 CHEVALIER, Westin 8 Merrimack Va69' 3"

3 GARRITY, Collin 8 Hollis Brookli 52' 8"

4 TALLAMRAJU, Neil 8 Hollis Brookli 42' 5"

5 WILLIAMS, Cole 8 Milford Middle36' 6"

6 HODGES, Raymond 6 Merrimack Va32' 5"

MAYNARD, Charlie 8 Saint Christo NM

MICHAEL, Farrell 6 Merrimack VaNM

NEAL, James 6 Saint Christo NM

ZEMAN, Josiah 6 Saint Christo NM

BEAUREGARD, Zack 7 Merrimack Mi NM

MITCHELL, Levi 8 Hollis Brookli NM

Flight 2 of 2

SCHNITZLER, Joseph 7 Milford Middle64' 5"

MARCHANT, Nathan 8 Hollis Brookli 79' 11"

#23 Men's Discus (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark

CROOKS, John 8 Hollis Brookli 71' 0"

MAZERALL, Brendan 8 Milford Middle90' 9"

NARDONE, Sam 7 Saint Christo 50' 5"

EMOND, Luke 8 Saint Christo 48' 11"

ANDERSON, Jack 7 Merrimack Mi NM

ANDERSON, Carter 8 Merrimack Mi NM

MINICHIELLO, Andrew 8 Merrimack Mi NM

RICKS, Ben 8 Merrimack Mi NM

LELIEVRE, Cooper 8 Merrimack Mi NM

WAYBRIGHT, Nicholas 8 Hollis Brookli NM

#2 Women's 100 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 CARD, Addison 8 Milford Middle 14.88  (NW) 7(1) 10

2 SHIRLEY, Paige 7 Hollis Brookli 15.11  (NW) 6(1) 8

3 PORTER, Sophie 8 Merrimack Va 15.17  (NW) 7(2) 6

4 MUCHERU, Grace 8 Milford Middle 15.48  (NW) 7(3) 4

5 THIBAULT, Adrienne 8 Hollis Brookli 15.53  (NW) 7(4) 2

6 COTITO, Dayana 7 Saint Christo 15.57  (NW) 6(2) 1

7 JONES, Jada 6 Milford Middle 15.58  (NW) 7(5)

8 HARTMAN, Abigail 8 Hollis Brookli 15.66  (NW) 5(1)

9 SULLIVAN, Paige 8 Hollis Brookli 15.79  (NW) 3(1)

10 BARRINGTON, Hannah 8 Merrimack Va 15.88  (NW) 7(6)

11 KWAYISI, Cleopatra 6 Merrimack Va 15.93  (NW) 6(3)

12 ENRIGHT, Brenna 6 Milford Middle 15.97  (NW) 5(2)

13 LAWLESS, Vivian 6 Saint Christo 16.00  (NW) 5(3)

14 SMITH, Audrey 6 Merrimack Va 16.02  (NW) 6(4)

15 MCGOWAN, Hailey 7 Saint Christo 16.27  (NW) 6(5)

16 PATEL, Dhyana 6 Saint Christo 16.30  (NW) 4(1)

17 MERCIER, Sierra 6 Saint Christo 16.39  (NW) 3(2)

18 POST, Alyssa 8 Milford Middle 16.42  (NW) 5(4)

19 WALSH, Maxine 8 Hollis Brookli 16.50  (NW) 5(5)

20 ESCOBAR, Sophia 6 Saint Christo 16.53  (NW) 5(6)

21 CROMWELL, Dalya 7 Hollis Brookli 16.57  (NW) 6(6)

22 LEAHY, Aiko 7 Saint Christo 16.65  (NW) 2(1)

23 LOVERING, Rose 7 Hollis Brookli 16.75  (NW) 1(1)

24 SUTHERLAND, Caryssa 8 Hollis Brookli 16.76  (NW) 4(2)

25 FERREIRA, Maria 7 Hollis Brookli 17.00  (NW) 4(3)

26 KECHEDZHI, Victoria 7 Hollis Brookli 17.10  (NW) 2(2)

26 CARTER, Elizabeth 7 Merrimack Va 17.10  (NW) 4(4)

28 ADAMS, Alana 8 Hollis Brookli 17.12  (NW) 1(2)

29 BROWN, Fiona 7 Hollis Brookli 17.18  (NW) 2(3)

29 TURCOTTE, Viv 7 Hollis Brookli 17.18  (NW) 3(3)

31 KECHEDZHI, Aila 7 Hollis Brookli 17.39  (NW) 3(4)

32 MARINO, Melody 7 Hollis Brookli 18.13  (NW) 2(4)

33 BOUTOTE, Michele 6 Saint Christo 18.18  (NW) 4(5)

34 PERRY, Anya 8 Hollis Brookli 18.23  (NW) 1(3)
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#2 Women's 100 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
35 FULLERTON-DENZ, Maggie 7 Hollis Brookli 19.76  (NW) 2(5)

RUSCH, Alexis 8 Hollis Brookli NT  (NW) 1

BERQUIST, Julianne 8 Hollis Brookli NT  (NW) 2

MILLS, Cassidy 7 Hollis Brookli NT  (NW) 3

DUNLOP, Anabella 7 Merrimack Va NT  (NW) 3

FARRELL-WRIGHT, Savannah 8 Merrimack Va NT  (NW) 4

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 7 Wind:   (NW)

1 LOVERING, Rose 7 Hollis Brookli 16.75

2 ADAMS, Alana 8 Hollis Brookli 17.12

3 PERRY, Anya 8 Hollis Brookli 18.23

RUSCH, Alexis 8 Hollis Brookli NT

Section 2 of 7 Wind:   (NW)

1 LEAHY, Aiko 7 Saint Christo 16.65

2 KECHEDZHI, Victoria 7 Hollis Brookli 17.10

3 BROWN, Fiona 7 Hollis Brookli 17.18

4 MARINO, Melody 7 Hollis Brookli 18.13

5 FULLERTON-DENZ, Maggie 7 Hollis Brookli 19.76

BERQUIST, Julianne 8 Hollis Brookli NT

Section 3 of 7 Wind:   (NW)

1 SULLIVAN, Paige 8 Hollis Brookli 15.79

2 MERCIER, Sierra 6 Saint Christo 16.39

3 TURCOTTE, Viv 7 Hollis Brookli 17.18

4 KECHEDZHI, Aila 7 Hollis Brookli 17.39

MILLS, Cassidy 7 Hollis Brookli NT

DUNLOP, Anabella 7 Merrimack Va NT

Section 4 of 7 Wind:   (NW)

1 PATEL, Dhyana 6 Saint Christo 16.30

2 SUTHERLAND, Caryssa 8 Hollis Brookli 16.76

3 FERREIRA, Maria 7 Hollis Brookli 17.00

4 CARTER, Elizabeth 7 Merrimack Va 17.10

5 BOUTOTE, Michele 6 Saint Christo 18.18

FARRELL-WRIGHT, Savannah 8 Merrimack Va NT

Section 5 of 7 Wind:   (NW)

1 HARTMAN, Abigail 8 Hollis Brookli 15.66

2 ENRIGHT, Brenna 6 Milford Middle 15.97

3 LAWLESS, Vivian 6 Saint Christo 16.00

4 POST, Alyssa 8 Milford Middle 16.42

5 WALSH, Maxine 8 Hollis Brookli 16.50

6 ESCOBAR, Sophia 6 Saint Christo 16.53

Section 6 of 7 Wind:   (NW)

1 SHIRLEY, Paige 7 Hollis Brookli 15.11

2 COTITO, Dayana 7 Saint Christo 15.57

3 KWAYISI, Cleopatra 6 Merrimack Va 15.93

#2 Women's 100 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time
4 SMITH, Audrey 6 Merrimack Va 16.02

5 MCGOWAN, Hailey 7 Saint Christo 16.27

6 CROMWELL, Dalya 7 Hollis Brookli 16.57

Section 7 of 7 Wind:   (NW)

1 CARD, Addison 8 Milford Middle 14.88

2 PORTER, Sophie 8 Merrimack Va 15.17

3 MUCHERU, Grace 8 Milford Middle 15.48

4 THIBAULT, Adrienne 8 Hollis Brookli 15.53

5 JONES, Jada 6 Milford Middle 15.58

6 BARRINGTON, Hannah 8 Merrimack Va 15.88

#4 Women's 200 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 MILLNER, Trinity 8 Milford Middle 30.93  (NW) 5(1) 10

2 SHIRLEY, Paige 7 Hollis Brookli 31.26  (NW) 5(2) 8

3 CARD, Addison 8 Milford Middle 31.28  (NW) 5(3) 6

4 PORTER, Sophie 8 Merrimack Va 31.56  (NW) 5(4) 4

5 THIBAULT, Adrienne 8 Hollis Brookli 32.10  (NW) 5(5) 2

6 MUCHERU, Grace 8 Milford Middle 32.22  (NW) 4(1) 1

7 BARRINGTON, Hannah 8 Merrimack Va 32.67  (NW) 4(2)

8 LESSAGE, Leila 7 Milford Middle 33.02  (NW) 5(6)

9 JONES, Bridget 7 Hollis Brookli 33.48  (NW) 4(3)

10 HARTMAN, Abigail 8 Hollis Brookli 33.67  (NW) 4(4)

11 LAWLESS, Vivian 6 Saint Christo 33.70  (NW) 4(5)

12 PATEL, Dhyana 6 Saint Christo 33.73  (NW) 4(6)

13 TESSIER, Peyton 6 Milford Middle 33.99  (NW) 3(1)

14 LEAHY, Aiko 7 Saint Christo 34.17  (NW) 1(1)

15 JONES, Jada 6 Milford Middle 34.39  (NW) 3(2)

16 CROMWELL, Dalya 7 Hollis Brookli 34.91  (NW) 3(3)

17 KEHAIAS, Ava 8 Hollis Brookli 35.00  (NW) 2(1)

18 TURCOTTE, Viv 7 Hollis Brookli 35.36  (NW) 1(2)

19 COTITO, Dayana 7 Saint Christo 35.37  (NW) 1(3)

20 FLOOD, Brylee 6 Merrimack Va 35.80  (NW) 3(4)

21 CARTER, Elizabeth 7 Merrimack Va 36.65  (NW) 1(4)

22 KECHEDZHI, Victoria 7 Hollis Brookli 37.43  (NW) 2(2)

23 BOUTOTE, Michele 6 Saint Christo 38.67  (NW) 3(5)

24 PERKINS, Lilliana 6 Merrimack Va 40.58  (NW) 2(3)

25 FULLERTON-DENZ, Maggie 7 Hollis Brookli 41.53  (NW) 2(4)

26 MOREL, Sofia 6 Saint Christo 41.56  (NW) 2(5)

KECHEDZHI, Aila 7 Hollis Brookli NT  (NW) 1

SULLIVAN, Paige 8 Hollis Brookli NT  (NW) 2

MILLS, Cassidy 7 Hollis Brookli NT  (NW) 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 LEAHY, Aiko 7 Saint Christo 34.17
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#4 Women's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time
2 TURCOTTE, Viv 7 Hollis Brookli 35.36

3 COTITO, Dayana 7 Saint Christo 35.37

4 CARTER, Elizabeth 7 Merrimack Va 36.65

KECHEDZHI, Aila 7 Hollis Brookli NT

Section 2 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 KEHAIAS, Ava 8 Hollis Brookli 35.00

2 KECHEDZHI, Victoria 7 Hollis Brookli 37.43

3 PERKINS, Lilliana 6 Merrimack Va 40.58

4 FULLERTON-DENZ, Maggie 7 Hollis Brookli 41.53

5 MOREL, Sofia 6 Saint Christo 41.56

SULLIVAN, Paige 8 Hollis Brookli NT

Section 3 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 TESSIER, Peyton 6 Milford Middle 33.99

2 JONES, Jada 6 Milford Middle 34.39

3 CROMWELL, Dalya 7 Hollis Brookli 34.91

4 FLOOD, Brylee 6 Merrimack Va 35.80

5 BOUTOTE, Michele 6 Saint Christo 38.67

MILLS, Cassidy 7 Hollis Brookli NT

Section 4 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 MUCHERU, Grace 8 Milford Middle 32.22

2 BARRINGTON, Hannah 8 Merrimack Va 32.67

3 JONES, Bridget 7 Hollis Brookli 33.48

4 HARTMAN, Abigail 8 Hollis Brookli 33.67

5 LAWLESS, Vivian 6 Saint Christo 33.70

6 PATEL, Dhyana 6 Saint Christo 33.73

Section 5 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 MILLNER, Trinity 8 Milford Middle 30.93

2 SHIRLEY, Paige 7 Hollis Brookli 31.26

3 CARD, Addison 8 Milford Middle 31.28

4 PORTER, Sophie 8 Merrimack Va 31.56

5 THIBAULT, Adrienne 8 Hollis Brookli 32.10

6 LESSAGE, Leila 7 Milford Middle 33.02

#6 Women's 400 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 COATES, Rylee 7 Milford Middle 1:13.38 3(1) 10

2 HYDE, Olivia 6 Milford Middle 1:15.61 3(2) 8

3 LEMAIRE, Iris 7 Milford Middle 1:17.40 3(3) 6

4 JONES, Bridget 7 Hollis Brookli 1:17.57 1(1) 4

5 TESSIER, Peyton 6 Milford Middle 1:18.10 2(1) 2

6 FITTS, Courtney 7 Milford Middle 1:18.35 2(2) 1

7 LESSAGE, Leila 7 Milford Middle 1:18.52 3(4)

8 LAPOINTE, Hannah 8 Hollis Brookli 1:18.92 3(5)

9 DISCO, Samantha 8 Hollis Brookli 1:20.49 1(2)

10 STERN, Natalie 7 Hollis Brookli 1:20.84 2(3)

11 DATTIS, Alexis 8 Hollis Brookli 1:22.16 3(6)

12 WHALEN, Deirdre 8 Saint Christo 1:22.29 1(3)

#6 Women's 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
13 EARLE, Aliza 7 Hollis Brookli 1:30.86 1(4)

14 MOREL, Sofia 6 Saint Christo 1:34.71 2(4)

15 WERTHEIMER, Molly 8 Hollis Brookli 1:36.11 2(5)

HOESCH, Sarah 7 Hollis Brookli NT 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1 JONES, Bridget 7 Hollis Brookli 1:17.57

2 DISCO, Samantha 8 Hollis Brookli 1:20.49

3 WHALEN, Deirdre 8 Saint Christo 1:22.29

4 EARLE, Aliza 7 Hollis Brookli 1:30.86

Section 2 of 3

1 TESSIER, Peyton 6 Milford Middle 1:18.10

2 FITTS, Courtney 7 Milford Middle 1:18.35

3 STERN, Natalie 7 Hollis Brookli 1:20.84

4 MOREL, Sofia 6 Saint Christo 1:34.71

5 WERTHEIMER, Molly 8 Hollis Brookli 1:36.11

HOESCH, Sarah 7 Hollis Brookli NT

Section 3 of 3

1 COATES, Rylee 7 Milford Middle 1:13.38

2 HYDE, Olivia 6 Milford Middle 1:15.61

3 LEMAIRE, Iris 7 Milford Middle 1:17.40

4 LESSAGE, Leila 7 Milford Middle 1:18.52

5 LAPOINTE, Hannah 8 Hollis Brookli 1:18.92

6 DATTIS, Alexis 8 Hollis Brookli 1:22.16

#8 Women's 800 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 PAUL, Jaylyn 7 Milford Middle 2:40.80 10

2 SIXON, Rachel 6 Milford Middle 2:49.09 8

3 KNAPP, Chloe 7 Saint Christo 2:58.57 6

4 DATTIS, Alexis 8 Hollis Brookli 3:07.98 4

5 WHALEN, Deirdre 8 Saint Christo 3:13.64 2

6 GROCHALA, Evangeline 6 Milford Middle 3:19.95 1

7 ROWE, Gretta 7 Milford Middle 3:22.54

8 CURLEY, Brenna 7 Hollis Brookli 3:25.01

9 DUTTON, Charlotte 6 Milford Middle 3:28.11

10 ALBERT, Lauren 7 Hollis Brookli 3:28.42

LEMAIRE, Iris 7 Milford Middle NT

EARLE, Aliza 7 Hollis Brookli NT

#10 Women's 1600 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 PAUL, Jaylyn 7 Milford Middle 5:48.31 10

2 SIXON, Rachel 6 Milford Middle 6:04.25 8

3 COATES, Rylee 7 Milford Middle 6:56.93 6
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#10 Women's 1600 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
4 DISCO, Samantha 8 Hollis Brookli 7:02.44 4

5 GROCHALA, Evangeline 6 Milford Middle 7:06.65 2

6 HOESCH, Sarah 7 Hollis Brookli 7:06.66 1

7 ROWE, Gretta 7 Milford Middle 7:08.33

8 STERN, Natalie 7 Hollis Brookli 7:09.21

#12 Women's 100m Hurdles
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 HYDE, Olivia 6 Milford Middle 17.75  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 MILLNER, Trinity 8 Milford Middle 17.91  (NW) 2(2) 8

3 MARMALEJO, Sara 6 Saint Christo 18.87  (NW) 2(3) 6

4 LEAHY, Aiko 7 Saint Christo 19.83  (NW) 2(4) 4

5 KWAYISI, Cleopatra 6 Merrimack Va 19.90  (NW) 2(5) 2

6 SGRO, Victoria 6 Merrimack Va 20.35  (NW) 2(6) 1

7 PERKINS, Lilliana 6 Merrimack Va 23.18  (NW) 1(1)

8 IZZO, Kayla 8 Saint Christo 24.62  (NW) 1(2)

9 MARMALEJO, Salome 7 Saint Christo 26.04  (NW) 1(3)

AIKENS, Payton 6 Merrimack Va NT  (NW) 1

MERCIER, Sierra 6 Saint Christo NT  (NW) 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 PERKINS, Lilliana 6 Merrimack Va 23.18

2 IZZO, Kayla 8 Saint Christo 24.62

3 MARMALEJO, Salome 7 Saint Christo 26.04

AIKENS, Payton 6 Merrimack Va NT

MERCIER, Sierra 6 Saint Christo NT

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 HYDE, Olivia 6 Milford Middle 17.75

2 MILLNER, Trinity 8 Milford Middle 17.91

3 MARMALEJO, Sara 6 Saint Christo 18.87

4 LEAHY, Aiko 7 Saint Christo 19.83

5 KWAYISI, Cleopatra 6 Merrimack Va 19.90

6 SGRO, Victoria 6 Merrimack Va 20.35

#14 Women's 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Milford Middle School (A) 58.04 10

2 Merrimack Valley Middle School (A) 1:01.38 8

3 Hollis Brookline Middle School (A) 1:02.95 6

4 Saint Christopher Academy (A) 1:05.59 4

5 Merrimack Valley Middle School (B) 1:06.13

#16 Women's 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Milford Middle School (A) 5:01.22 10

2 Hollis Brookline Middle School (A) 5:15.35 8

#16 Women's 4 x 400m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time Pts
3 Saint Christopher Academy (A) 5:43.91 6

#18 Women's High Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 PORTER, Sophie 8 Merrimack Va4' 2" 10

2 AIKENS, Payton 6 Merrimack Va3' 10" 8

3 WEISS, Ryder 8 Milford Middle3' 10" 6

4 PERKINS, Lilliana 6 Merrimack Va3' 8" 3

4 SGRO, Victoria 6 Merrimack Va3' 8" 3

6 FITTS, Courtney 7 Milford Middle3' 6" 0.33

6 LESSAGE, Leila 7 Milford Middle3' 6" 0.33

6 LEMAIRE, Iris 7 Milford Middle3' 6" 0.33

9 COATES, Rylee 7 Milford Middle3' 6"

9 DUNLOP, Anabella 7 Merrimack Va3' 6"

MARTIN, Sofia 7 Merrimack VaNH

JONES, Jada 6 Milford MiddleNH

MCCARTHY-CONNOLLY, Clau 7 Saint Christo DNS

RICHTER, Eva 8 Hollis Brookli DNS

#20 Women's Long Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 SULLIVAN, Paige 8 Hollis Brookli 13' 1"  (NW) 1(1) 10

2 WALSH, Maxine 8 Hollis Brookli 11' 91 /2  (NW) 2(1) 8

3 BARRINGTON, Hannah 8 Merrimack Va11' 61 /2  (NW) 2(2) 6

4 LAPOINTE, Hannah 8 Hollis Brookli 11' 5"  (NW) 1(2) 4

5 SUTHERLAND, Caryssa 8 Hollis Brookli 11' 11 /2  (NW) 1(3) 1.5

5 ALBERT, Lauren 7 Hollis Brookli 11' 11 /2  (NW) 2(3) 1.5

7 TURCOTTE, Viv 7 Hollis Brookli 11' 0"  (NW) 1(4)

8 SMITH, Audrey 6 Merrimack Va10' 81 /2  (NW) 2(4)

9 COTITO, Dayana 7 Saint Christo 10' 8"  (NW) 1(5)

10 DURPREY, Ava 6 Milford Middle10' 5"  (NW) 2(5)

11 MUCHERU, Grace 8 Milford Middle10' 31 /2  (NW) 1(6)

12 HYDE, Olivia 6 Milford Middle10' 3"  (NW) 2(6)

12 MCGOWAN, Hailey 7 Saint Christo 10' 3"  (NW) 2(6)

14 DISCO, Samantha 8 Hollis Brookli 10' 21 /2  (NW) 1(7)

15 DUNLOP, Anabella 7 Merrimack Va10' 2"  (NW) 1(8)

15 BERQUIST, Julianne 8 Hollis Brookli 10' 2"  (NW) 2(8)

17 WERTHEIMER, Molly 8 Hollis Brookli 10' 0"  (NW) 1(9)

18 RUSCH, Alexis 8 Hollis Brookli 9' 4"  (NW) 1(10)

19 FULLERTON-DENZ, Maggie 7 Hollis Brookli 8' 9"  (NW) 1(11)

20 FLOOD, Brylee 6 Merrimack Va8' 3"  (NW) 2(9)

21 DUTTON, Charlotte 6 Milford Middle7' 10"  (NW) 2(10)

22 ENRIGHT, Brenna 6 Milford Middle7' 9"  (NW) 2(11)

23 MARINO, Melody 7 Hollis Brookli 6' 101 /2  (NW) 1(12)

MARMALEJO, Sara 6 Saint Christo NM  (NW) 1

IZZO, Kayla 8 Saint Christo NM  (NW) 1
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#20 Women's Long Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts

RICHTER, Eva 8 Hollis Brookli NM  (NW) 2

ESCOBAR, Sophia 6 Saint Christo NM  (NW) 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 SULLIVAN, Paige 8 Hollis Brookli 13' 1"  (NW)

2 LAPOINTE, Hannah 8 Hollis Brookli 11' 5"  (NW)

3 SUTHERLAND, Caryssa 8 Hollis Brookli 11' 11 /2  (NW)

4 TURCOTTE, Viv 7 Hollis Brookli 11' 0"  (NW)

5 COTITO, Dayana 7 Saint Christo 10' 8"  (NW)

6 MUCHERU, Grace 8 Milford Middle10' 31 /2  (NW)

7 DISCO, Samantha 8 Hollis Brookli 10' 21 /2  (NW)

8 DUNLOP, Anabella 7 Merrimack Va10' 2"  (NW)

9 WERTHEIMER, Molly 8 Hollis Brookli 10' 0"  (NW)

10 RUSCH, Alexis 8 Hollis Brookli 9' 4"  (NW)

11 FULLERTON-DENZ, Maggie 7 Hollis Brookli 8' 9"  (NW)

12 MARINO, Melody 7 Hollis Brookli 6' 101 /2  (NW)

MARMALEJO, Sara 6 Saint Christo NM  (NW)

IZZO, Kayla 8 Saint Christo NM  (NW)

Flight 2 of 2

1 WALSH, Maxine 8 Hollis Brookli 11' 91 /2  (NW)

2 BARRINGTON, Hannah 8 Merrimack Va11' 61 /2  (NW)

3 ALBERT, Lauren 7 Hollis Brookli 11' 11 /2  (NW)

4 SMITH, Audrey 6 Merrimack Va10' 81 /2  (NW)

5 DURPREY, Ava 6 Milford Middle10' 5"  (NW)

6 HYDE, Olivia 6 Milford Middle10' 3"  (NW)

6 MCGOWAN, Hailey 7 Saint Christo 10' 3"  (NW)

8 BERQUIST, Julianne 8 Hollis Brookli 10' 2"  (NW)

9 FLOOD, Brylee 6 Merrimack Va8' 3"  (NW)

10 DUTTON, Charlotte 6 Milford Middle7' 10"  (NW)

11 ENRIGHT, Brenna 6 Milford Middle7' 9"  (NW)

RICHTER, Eva 8 Hollis Brookli NM  (NW)

ESCOBAR, Sophia 6 Saint Christo NM  (NW)

#22 Women's Shot Put
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 CARD, Addison 8 Milford Middle24' 41 /2 10

2 DUNLOP, Anabella 7 Merrimack Va22' 3" 8

3 POST, Alyssa 8 Milford Middle19' 31 /2 6

4 WEISS, Ryder 8 Milford Middle18' 11" 4

5 CARTER, Elizabeth 7 Merrimack Va18' 9" 2

6 IZZO, Kayla 8 Saint Christo 17' 8" 1

7 MARMALEJO, Sara 6 Saint Christo 16' 9"

8 ADAMS, Alana 8 Hollis Brookli 16' 1"

9 CARDIN, Allison 6 Milford Middle15' 8"

10 PERRY, Anya 8 Hollis Brookli 14' 31 /2

#22 Women's Shot Put (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
11 GIES, Leila 6 Milford Middle12' 1"

#24 Women's Discus
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 POST, Alyssa 8 Milford Middle42' 0" 10

2 CARDIN, Allison 6 Milford Middle37' 10" 8

3 GIES, Leila 6 Milford Middle32' 7" 6

BUBAR, Ayle 7 Hollis Brookli NM

Men's Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Milford Middle School MILF 145

2 Hollis Brookline Middle School HOLL 124

3 Saint Christopher Academy SAIN 84

4 Merrimack Valley Middle School MERR 9

Women's Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Milford Middle School MILF 191.99

2 Hollis Brookline Middle School HOLL 72

3 Merrimack Valley Middle School MERR 61

4 Saint Christopher Academy SAIN 30
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